Missoula City Council
Committee Schedule

Virtual Meeting Location: http://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/webcasts
Cable TV Channel 190

City Council Committees will not meet the week of 11/23/2020

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Committee Meetings

Meeting Type Start Time

Land Use and Planning Committee 9:00 AM
Administration and Finance Committee 10:30 AM
Public Works Committee 12:15 PM
Committee of the Whole 2:00 PM

End Time Meeting Location
10:15 AM  ZOOM Webinar
11:45 AM ZOOM Webinar

1:45 PM ZOOM Webinar
4:00PM ZOOM Webinar

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Discussion Items

MeetingType Start Time  End Time
Land Use and Planning 9:00 AM 10:15 AM
Committee
1
2
Administration and Finance 10:30 AM 11:45 AM
Committee
3
4
5
6
7
8
Public Works Committee 12:15 PM 1:45 PM
9
10

Committee Schedule

Title

Affordable Housing
Development Agreement
Referral Phased Development
Review, Herons Landing
Subdivision, Phase W1

FY21 Community Based
Organization Contract Climate
Smart Missoula

FY21 Community Based
Organization Contract Home
ReSource

Missoula Aging Services
Professional Services
Agreement Amendment
Legislative Lobbyist Contract
2021

Resolution to authorize lease
and approval of contract for
transfer center

City Council meeting schedule
for 2021

Referral Professional Services
Agreement Amendment No. 1
for Transportation Engineering
Consulting Services
Professional Services
Agreement with WGM Group,
Inc. for the W. Broadway
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Sponsor

Eran Pehan

Dave DeGrandpre

Chase Jones

Chase Jones

Karen Gasvoda

Dale Bickell

Dale Bickell

Marty Rehbein

Kevin Slovarp

Andrew Schultz
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Committee of the Whole

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

11

12

13

14

15

Water Main Replacement
Project

Referral Professional Services
Agreement with ERA Lambros

Mullan BUILD Grant Project
Informational Update

Change order for city hall
security access point

Risk Displacement Ratio Invest
Health Update

Resolution and agreements for
the sale and conveyance of the
City-owned land commonly
known as Parcel A of Lot 3,
Scott Street Lots

Dennis Bowman

Jeremy Keene

Matt Lawson

Heidi West, Julie
Merritt

Dale Bickell
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