## Missoula City Council Committee Schedule

Virtual Meeting Location: http://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/webcasts Cable TV Channel 190

## City Council Committees will not meet the week of 11/23/2020

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Committee Meetings								
Meeting Type	Start Time	End Time	Meeting Location					
Land Use and Planning Committee	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	<b>ZOOM</b> Webinar					
Administration and Finance Committee	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	<b>ZOOM</b> Webinar					
Public Works Committee	12:15 PM	1:45 PM	<b>ZOOM</b> Webinar					
Committee of the Whole	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	<b>ZOOM</b> Webinar					

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Discussion Items								
MeetingType Land Use and Planning	Start Time 9:00 AM	End Time 10:15 AM		Title	Sponsor			
Committee			1	Affordable Housing	Eran Pehan			
			1	Affordable Housing Development Agreement	ciali Peliali			
			2	Referral Phased Development	Dave DeGrandpre			
			_	Review, Herons Landing Subdivision, Phase W1				
Administration and Finance Committee	10:30 AM	11:45 AM						
			3	FY21 Community Based Organization Contract Climate Smart Missoula	Chase Jones			
			4	FY21 Community Based Organization Contract Home ReSource	Chase Jones			
			5	Missoula Aging Services Professional Services Agreement Amendment	Karen Gasvoda			
			6	Legislative Lobbyist Contract 2021	Dale Bickell			
			7	Resolution to authorize lease and approval of contract for transfer center	Dale Bickell			
			8	City Council meeting schedule for 2021	Marty Rehbein			
Public Works Committee	12:15 PM	1:45 PM						
			9	Referral Professional Services Agreement Amendment No. 1 for Transportation Engineering Consulting Services	Kevin Slovarp			
			10	Professional Services Agreement with WGM Group, Inc. for the W. Broadway	Andrew Schultz			

Committee Schedule Page 1 of 2

## Missoula City Council Committee Schedule

## Virtual Meeting Location: http://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/webcasts Cable TV Channel 190

				Water Main Replacement Project	
			11	Referral Professional Services Agreement with ERA Lambros	Dennis Bowman
			12	Mullan BUILD Grant Project Informational Update	Jeremy Keene
			13	Change order for city hall security access point	Matt Lawson
Committee of the Whole	2:00 PM	4:00 PM			
			14	Risk Displacement Ratio Invest Health Update	Heidi West, Julie Merritt
			15	Resolution and agreements for the sale and conveyance of the City-owned land commonly known as Parcel A of Lot 3, Scott Street Lots	Dale Bickell

Committee Schedule Page 2 of 2